Pressure relief  valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.1-543E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen Edition 05 04
FUNCTION
The adjustment mechanism keeps the poppet
spool in its end position by means of a coil spring.
When the set operating pressure has been

PARTS LIST ................................................ 2
ACCESSORIES ........................................... 2
TYPE CODE
         B    S    PM22  -     -  Z36  #
Pressure relief valve
Directly operated
Poppet seat spool
Types of adjustment: Key S
Control knob D
Lock K
Cover A
Screw cartridge M22x1,5
Rated pressure stage: pN =    63 bar   63
pN =  160 bar 160
pN =  350 bar 350
Description for pilot operated cartridge
Design-Index (Subject to change)
Pressure relief  valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 2.1-543E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen Edition 05 04
DIMENSIONS
Position Article Description
10 592.43 . . BS.PM22-32-Z36    pre-mounted
20 114.2217 Knob
30 193.1050 Safety plate RD5 DIN 6799
40 153.1402 Hexagonal nut 0,5D M8x1
50 160.2188 O-ring ID 18,77x1,78
60 160.2140 O-ring ID 14,00x1,78
70   49.3177 Back-up ring RD 14,5x17,5x1,4
Screw adjustment "S" Knob adjustment "D" Lock adjustment "K"
PARTS  LIST ACCESSORIES
Cartridge installed in cartridge lid:
D . . 210         Reg.   1.12
	 � �
 � � �